Date Range:
Type Address St Permit Contractor Valuation Permit Amt
Build

AltR 105 HIDDEN POND WAY A B-2024204 McNeilly Construction $15,000 $554.50
AltR 200 CUMBRIAN CT A B-2024221 Warrior Construction Innovatio $60,000 $1,610.50
AltR 1614 GREEN LN A B-2024226 Ritchie, William $5,389 $219.50
Subtotal This Improvement Of 3 Permits $80,389 $2,384.50

Deck 312 DIANE DR A B-2024177  AE Hernandez Construction $25,516 $324.50
Deck 1900 NEWMARKET CT A B-2024183 Harlan Custom Contracting $25,000 $219.50
Subtotal This Improvement Of 2 Permits $50,516 $544.00

Electric 1406 FOX PL C B-2024155  GFJ Electric $4,850 $379.50
Electric 307 E PLEASANT GROVER A B-2024185 Dempsey, Brian P & Kristine $2,400 $370.25
Electric 1086 WOOD LN A B-2024191  Windle Design And Constructi $500 $349.50
Electric 901 Supplee Way A B-2024194 Dukes Pro Electric LLC $7,644 $199.50
Subtotal This Improvement Of 4 Permits $15,394 $1,298.75

Genera 5 SAWMILL CT A B-2024158 Zip Electric $5,000 $485.25
Genera 1014 S CONCORD RD A B-2024201 SBA NETWORK SERVICES $20,000 $398.50
Subtotal This Improvement Of 2 Permits $25,000 $883.75

MiscC 1146 S NEW ST A B-2024224 THORNBURY SERVICES INC. $52,000 $390.50
Subtotal This Improvement Of 1 Permits $52,000 $390.50

05/31/2024 9:06 AM

05/01/2024

Plan Impact
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

To

Fee Paid

$554.50

$1,610.50

$2,165.00

$324.50
$219.50

$544.00

$379.50
$370.25

$199.50
$949.25

$398.50
$398.50

05/31/2024

Date RCode

05/16/2024
05/24/2024
05/29/2024

05/03/2024
05/07/2024

05/02/2024
05/07/2024
05/10/2024
05/10/2024

N N NN

05/02/2024
05/16/2024

05/29/2024 4
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Date Range: 05/01/2024 To 05/31/2024

Type Address St Permit Contractor Valuation Permit Amt Plan Impact Fee Paid Date RCode
MiscR 901 S CONCORD RD A B-2024154 Philz Landscaping $4,581 $155.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155.00 05/01/2024 2
MiscR 1411 NECTAR LN A B-2024176 M K Renovations $10,167 $171.75 $0.00 $0.00 $171.75 05/03/2024 2
MiscR 1037 GOODWIN LN A B-2024192 Reaction Exteriors $50,350 $852.00 $0.00 $0.00 $852.00 05/10/2024 2
MiscR 1136 TALLEYRAND RD A B-2024195 Fence Authority $5,510 $194.50 $0.00 $0.00 $194.50 05/10/2024 2
MiscR 2009 ETONCT C B-2024196 Cochranville Construction $775 $212.00 $0.00 $0.00 $212.00 05/14/2024 2
MiscR 1014 WOODTONE DR A B-2024197 White Pine Structures $525 $292.50 $0.00 $0.00 $292.50 05/14/2024 2
MiscR 811 OAKBOURNE RD A B-2024220 Hansen, Patrick $4,000 $282.00 $0.00 $0.00 $282.00 05/23/2024 2

Subtotal This Improvement Of 7 Permits $75,908 $2,150.75 $0.00 $0.00 $2,159.75
POOLI 825 E SAGE RD A B-2024181  California Pools $85,000 $994.50 $0.00 $0.00 $994.50  05/06/2024 2
Subtotal This Improvement Of 1 Permits $85,000 $994.50 $0.00 $0.00 $994.50
Solar 100 RIDGE RD A B-2024182 Rise Solutions And Contractin $35,000 $925.25 $0.00 $0.00 $925.25  05/07/2024
Solar 1084 POWDERHORN DR A B-2024205 Moore Energy $38,808 $936.75 $0.00 $0.00 $936.75 05/20/2024
Subtotal This Improvement Of 2 Permits $73,808 $1,862.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,862.00
Total This Permit Type Of 22 Permits $458,015 $10,517.75 $0.00 $0.00 $9,073.00
Resale 1618 GREEN LN A C-2024159  Kobar, Laura E $0 $82.50 $0.00 $0.00 $165.00  05/02/2024 2
Resale 201 CUMBRIAN CT A C-2024179  Cipollone, Lisa $0 $82.50 $0.00 $0.00 $82.50  05/03/2024 2
Resale 1421 NECTAR LN A C-2024186 Frank D Eichman, Frank D $0 $82.50 $0.00 $0.00 $82.50 05/08/2024 2
Resale 2009 ETON CT C C-2024187  Gallagher, Maureen $0 $82.50 $0.00 $0.00 $82.50  05/09/2024 2
Resale 1117 BUTTERNUT RD A C-2024188 John P Whoriskey, John P $0 $82.50 $0.00 $0.00 $165.00 05/09/2024 2
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Type Address St Permit Contractor
Resale 1042 CAROLYN DR A C-2024199  Woods, Evan
Resale 1508 CARTER PL C C-2024206 Revest Capital LLC

Subtotal This Improvement Of 7 Permits

Total This Permit Type Of 7 Permits

Demo

New 1646 W CHESTER PK A D-2024202 ZRM Builders LLC

Subtotal This Improvement Of 1 Permits

Total This Permit Type Of 1 Permits

Grade

Misc 312 DIANE DR

Misc 1014 WOODTONE DR
Misc 1530 OVERHILL RD
Misc 1146 S NEW ST

G-2024178  AE Hernandez Construction
G-2024198 White Pine Structures
G-2024207  J and A Contracting (James Fu

> > > >

Subtotal This Improvement Of 4 Permits

New 825 E SAGE RD A G-2024180 California Pools

05/31/2024 9:06 AM

G-2024223 THORNBURY SERVICES INC.

Date Range:
Valuation Permit Amt
$0 $82.50
$0 $82.50
$0 $577.50
$0 $577.50
$3,000 $249.50
$3,000 $249.50
$3,000 $249.50
$25,516 $40.00
$2,150 $40.00
$3,000 $40.00
$0 $40.00
$30,666 $160.00
$85,000 $410.00

05/01/2024

Plan

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Impact

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

To

Fee Paid

$82.50
$82.50

$742.50

$742.50

$249.50
$249.50

$249.50

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$120.00

$410.00

05/31/2024

Date RCode

05/15/2024
05/20/2024

05/16/2024 3

05/03/2024
05/14/2024
05/20/2024
05/29/2024

EE N S S

05/06/2024 1
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Type Address St Permit Contractor

Subtotal This Improvement Of 1 Permits

Total This Permit Type Of 5 Permits

NewR 1421 CARTER PL A H-2024200 HH Heating and AC
NewR 110 W HILLTOP RD A H-2024210 Ortep of PA DBA Petro
NewR 409 LESLIE LN A H-2024212 Professional Tank and Environ

Subtotal This Improvement Of 3 Permits

Total This Permit Type Of 3 Permits

Plumb

New 900 WINCHESTER CT A P-2024157 Mattioni Services Inc
New 307 E PLEASANT GROVER A P-2024184 Bertotti Plumbing

Subtotal This Improvement Of 2 Permits

Total This Permit Type Of 2 Permits

05/31/2024 9:06 AM

Date Range:
Valuation Permit Amt
$85,000 $410.00
$115,666 $570.00
$20,000 $365.50
$9,900 $228.50
$5,242 $211.70
$35,142 $805.70
$35,142 $805.70
$7,972 $144.50
$4,500 $140.25
$12,472 $284.75
$12,472 $284.75

05/01/2024

Plan

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Impact

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

To

Fee Paid

$410.00

$530.00

$365.50

$211.70
$577.20

$577.20

$144.50
$140.25

$284.75

$284.75

05/31/2024

Date RCode

05/15/2024
05/21/2024
05/21/2024

05/02/2024 1
05/07/2024 1
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Permit

R-2024156
R-2024189

C

ontractor

The Exterior Company

JMB Custom Renovations

Subtotal This Improvement Of 2 Permits

Type Address St
Roof
Comm 1480 W CHESTER PK A
Comm 1521 MCDANIEL DR A
New 400 CUMBRIAN CT A
New 2309 LEEDS CT A
New 2301 LEEDS CT A
New 2308 LEEDS CT A
New 2306 LEEDS CT A
New 2304 LEEDSCT A
New 2307 LEEDS CT A
New 2303 LEEDS CT A
New 2300 LEEDS CT A
New 2305 LEEDS CT A
New 402 CUMBRIAN CT A
New 403 CUMBRIAN CT A
New 404 CUMBRIAN CT A
New 406 CUMBRIAN CT A
New 401 CUMBRIAN CT A
New 405 CUMBRIAN CT A
New 1005 JENNIFER LN A
New 1066 POWDERHORN DR A
New 1154 CARDINAL DR A
New 601 SPRING LINE DR A
New 1009 WINDY KNOLL RD A
New 6 RIDGE RD A

05/31/2024 9:06 AM

R-2024169
R-2024168
R-2024161
R-2024167
R-2024166
R-2024165
R-2024164
R-2024162
R-2024160
R-2024163
R-2024171
R-2024172
R-2024173
R-2024175
R-2024170
R-2024174
R-2024190
R-2024211
R-2024213
R-2024214
R-2024216
R-2024217

G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G.
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G

. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing
. Fedale Roofing

And
And
And
And
And
And
And
And
And
And
And
And
And
And
And
And

Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding
Siding

DK Stoltzfus Exteriors/Interiors
Willine Builders
Fisher Brothers Exteriors LLC

Mount Vernon Construction
John Del Conte

M

ontco Roofing

Valuation

Date Range:
Permit Amt
$14,825 $189.50
$10,000 $189.50
$24,825 $379.00
$7,100 $144.50
$6,829 $144.50
$6,829 $144.50
$6,829 $144.50
$6,829 $144.50
$6,829 $144.50
$6,829 $144.50
$6,829 $144.50
$6,829 $144.50
$6,829 $144.50
$7,100 $144.50
$7,100 $144.50
$7,100 $144.50
$7,100 $144.50
$7,100 $144.50
$7,100 $144.50
$13,800 $144.50
$25,615 $144.50
$86,100 $144.50
$10,780 $144.50
$4,700 $144.50
$7,800 $144.50

Plan

05/01/2024

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Impact

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

To

Fee Paid

$189.50
$189.50

$379.00

$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50
$144.50

$144.50
$144.50

$144.50
$144.50

05/31/2024

Date RCode

05/02/2024
05/10/2024

05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/10/2024
05/21/2024
05/21/2024
05/21/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
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Type

Address St Permit Contractor

Subtotal This Improvement Of 22 Permits

Total This Permit Type Of 24 Permits

Zoning

Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence

New
New

1533 WICKERTON DR

209 N DEERWOOD DR

1418 CARROLL BROWN WA
707 JACQUELINE DR

1113 S CONCORD RD

917 SHILOH RD

Z-2024203 Gillespie Landscaping
Z-2024208 The Fence Authority
Z-2024215 WHW Construction
Z-2024219 Fenceworks

Z-2024218 Oluwadamilola Ekundayo
Z-2024225 FenceCo

> >» >» > > >

Subtotal This Improvement Of 6 Permits

1017 FARM LN A Z-2024209 Waldron, Stephen
1622 WEST LYNN DR A Z-2024222 One Stop Party Shop

Subtotal This Improvement Of 2 Permits

Total This Permit Type Of 8 Permits

05/31/2024 9:06 AM

Date Range:
Valuation Permit Amt
$259,956 $3,179.00
$284,781 $3,558.00
$6,400 $50.00
$14,836 $50.00
$9,381 $50.00
$10,749 $50.00
$5,500 $50.00
$1,485 $50.00
$48,351 $300.00
$7,439 $50.00
$0 $50.00
$7,439 $100.00
$55,790 $400.00

05/01/2024

Plan

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Impact

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

To

Fee Paid

$2,890.00

$3,269.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$150.00

$50.00

$50.00

$200.00

05/31/2024

Date RCode

05/16/2024
05/20/2024
05/22/2024
05/23/2024
05/23/2024
05/29/2024

05/20/2024
05/29/2024
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