					Date Range:		05/01/2024		То	05/31/2024	
Туре	Address	St	Permit	Contractor	Valuation	Permit Amt	Plan	Impact	Fee Paid	Date	RCode
	Build]								
AltR	105 HIDDEN POND WAY	Α	B-2024204	McNeilly Construction	\$15,000	\$554.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$554.50	05/16/2024	2
AltR	200 CUMBRIAN CT	Α	B-2024221	Warrior Construction Innovatio	\$60,000	\$1,610.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,610.50	05/24/2024	2
AltR	1614 GREEN LN	Α	B-2024226	Ritchie, William	\$5,389	\$219.50	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/29/2024	2
Subtotal This Improvement Of 3 Permits				\$80,389	\$2,384.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,165.00			
Deck	312 DIANE DR	Α	B-2024177	AE Hernandez Construction	\$25,516	\$324.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$324.50	05/03/2024	2
Deck	1900 NEWMARKET CT	Α	B-2024183	Harlan Custom Contracting	\$25,000	\$219.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$219.50	05/07/2024	2
	Subtotal	This I	mprovement O	of 2 Permits	\$50,516	\$544.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$544.00		
Electric	: 1406 FOX PL	С	B-2024155	GFJ Electric	\$4,850	\$379.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$379.50	05/02/2024	2
Electric	307 E PLEASANT GROVE R	Α	B-2024185	Dempsey, Brian P & Kristine	\$2,400	\$370.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$370.25	05/07/2024	2
Electric	: 1086 WOOD LN	Α	B-2024191	Windle Design And Constructi	\$500	\$349.50	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/10/2024	2
Electric	901 Supplee Way	Α	B-2024194	Dukes Pro Electric LLC	\$7,644	\$199.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$199.50	05/10/2024	2
	Subtotal	This I	mprovement O	of 4 Permits	\$15,394	\$1,298.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$949.25		
Conor	a 5 SAWMILL CT	•	B-2024158	Zip Electric	\$5,000	\$485,25	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/02/2024	•
		A		•	. ,	•	•	\$0.00	#200 F0		2
Genera	1014 S CONCORD RD	Α	B-2024201	SBA NETWORK SERVICES	\$20,000	\$398.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$398.50	05/16/2024	2
	Subtotal	This I	mprovement O	f 2 Permits	\$25,000	\$883.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$398.50		
MiscC	1146 S NEW ST	A	B-2024224	THORNBURY SERVICES INC.	\$52,000	\$390.50	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/29/2024	4
Subtotal This Improvement Of 1 Permits				\$52,000	\$390.50	\$0.00	\$0.00				

05/31/2024 9:06 AM Page 1 of 6

					Date Range:		05/01/2024		То	05/31/2024	
Туре	Address	St	Permit	Contractor	Valuation	Permit Amt	Plan	Impact	Fee Paid	Date	RCode
MiscR	901 S CONCORD RD	Α	B-2024154	Philz Landscaping	\$4,581	\$155.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$155.00	05/01/2024	2
MiscR	1411 NECTAR LN	Α	B-2024176	M K Renovations	\$10,167	\$171.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$171.75	05/03/2024	2
MiscR	1037 GOODWIN LN	Α	B-2024192	Reaction Exteriors	\$50,350	\$852.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$852.00	05/10/2024	2
MiscR	1136 TALLEYRAND RD	Α	B-2024195	Fence Authority	\$5,510	\$194.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$194.50	05/10/2024	2
MiscR	2009 ETON CT	С	B-2024196	Cochranville Construction	\$775	\$212.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$212.00	05/14/2024	2
MiscR	1014 WOODTONE DR	Α	B-2024197	White Pine Structures	\$525	\$292.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$292.50	05/14/2024	2
MiscR	811 OAKBOURNE RD	Α	B-2024220	Hansen, Patrick	\$4,000	\$282.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$282.00	05/23/2024	2
	Subto	otal This	Improvement C	of 7 Permits	\$75,908	\$2,159.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,159.75		
POOLI	825 E SAGE RD	Α	B-2024181	California Pools	\$85,000	\$994.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$994.50	05/06/2024	2
. 002	010 1 0/101 115	,,	2 202 1101		,		·	•	·	00,00,202.	_
	Subto	otal This	Improvement O	f 1 Permits	\$85,000	\$994.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$994.50		
Solar	100 RIDGE RD	Α	B-2024182	Rise Solutions And Contractin	\$35,000	\$925.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$925.25	05/07/2024	2
Solar	1084 POWDERHORN DR	Α	B-2024205	Moore Energy	\$38,808	\$936.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$936.75	05/20/2024	2
	Subto	otal This	Improvement C	f 2 Permits	\$73,808	\$1,862.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,862.00		
	Total This Permit Type Of 22 Permits				\$458,015	\$10,517.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,073.00		
Г	C/O		7								
	0/0										
Resale	1618 GREEN LN	Α	C-2024159	Kobar, Laura E	\$0	\$82.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165.00	05/02/2024	2
Resale	201 CUMBRIAN CT	Α	C-2024179	Cipollone, Lisa	\$0	\$82.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$82.50	05/03/2024	2
Resale	1421 NECTAR LN	Α	C-2024186	Frank D Eichman, Frank D	\$0	\$82.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$82.50	05/08/2024	2
Resale	2009 ETON CT	С	C-2024187	Gallagher, Maureen	\$0	\$82.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$82.50	05/09/2024	2
Resale	1117 BUTTERNUT RD	Α	C-2024188	John P Whoriskey, John P	\$0	\$82.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165.00	05/09/2024	2

05/31/2024 9:06 AM Page 2 of 6

					Date Range:		05/01/2024		То	05/31/2024	
Туре	Address	St	Permit	Contractor	Valuation	Permit Amt	Plan	Impact	Fee Paid	Date	RCode
Resale	1042 CAROLYN DR	Α	C-2024199	Woods, Evan	\$0	\$82.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$82.50	05/15/2024	2
Resale	1508 CARTER PL	С	C-2024206	Revest Capital LLC	\$0	\$82.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$82.50	05/20/2024	2
	S	ubtotal This I	mprovement C	of 7 Permits	\$0	\$577.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$742.50		
	Т	otal This Per	mit Type Of 7 I	Permits	\$0	\$577.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$742.50		
	Demo]								
New	1646 W CHESTER PK	Α	D-2024202	ZRM Builders LLC	\$3,000	\$249.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$249.50	05/16/2024	3
	s	ubtotal This I	mprovement C	of 1 Permits	\$3,000	\$249.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$249.50		
	Total This Permit Type Of 1 Permits				\$3,000	\$249.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$249.50		
Γ	Grade]								
Misc	312 DIANE DR	Α	- G-2024178	AE Hernandez Construction	\$25,516	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	05/03/2024	4
Misc	1014 WOODTONE DR	Α	G-2024198	White Pine Structures	\$2,150	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	05/14/2024	4
Misc	1530 OVERHILL RD	Α	G-2024207	J and A Contracting (James Fu	\$3,000	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	05/20/2024	4
Misc	1146 S NEW ST	Α	G-2024223	THORNBURY SERVICES INC.	\$0	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/29/2024	4
	Subtotal This Improvement Of 4 Permits				\$30,666	\$160.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$120.00		
New	825 E SAGE RD	Α	G-2024180	California Pools	\$85,000	\$410.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$410.00	05/06/2024	1

05/31/2024 9:06 AM Page 3 of 6

					Date	Range:	05/01/20	24	То	05/31/2024	
Туре	Address	St	Permit	Contractor	Valuation	Permit Amt	Plan	Impact	Fee Paid	Date	RCode
	Subtotal This Improvement Of 1 Permits					\$410.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$410.00		
	To	\$115,666	\$570.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$530.00					
	HVAC]								
NewR	1421 CARTER PL	Α	H-2024200	HH Heating and AC	\$20,000	\$365.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$365.50	05/15/2024	6
NewR	110 W HILLTOP RD	Α	H-2024210	Ortep of PA DBA Petro	\$9,900	\$228.50	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/21/2024	6
NewR	409 LESLIE LN	Α	H-2024212	Professional Tank and Environ	\$5,242	\$211.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$211.70	05/21/2024	6
	Sı	ıbtotal This	Improvement O	f 3 Permits	\$35,142	\$805.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$577.20		
	Total This Permit Type Of 3 Permits				\$35,142	\$805.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$577.20		
[Plumb]								
New	900 WINCHESTER CT	- А	P-2024157	Mattioni Services Inc	\$7,972	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/02/2024	1
New	307 E PLEASANT GRO	OVER A	P-2024184	Bertotti Plumbing	\$4,500	\$140.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$140.25	05/07/2024	1
	Subtotal This Improvement Of 2 Permits				\$12,472	\$284.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$284.75		
	Total This Permit Type Of 2 Permits					\$284.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$284.75		

05/31/2024 9:06 AM Page 4 of 6

					Date Range:		05/01/2024		То	05/31/2024	
Туре	Address	St	Permit	Contractor	Valuation	Permit Amt	Plan	Impact	Fee Paid	Date	RCode
	Roof]								
Comm	1480 W CHESTER PK	Α	R-2024156	The Exterior Company	\$14,825	\$189.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$189.50	05/02/2024	
Comm	1521 MCDANIEL DR	Α	R-2024189	JMB Custom Renovations	\$10,000	\$189.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$189.50	05/10/2024	
	Subto	tal This I	mprovement C	of 2 Permits	\$24,825	\$379.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$379.00		
New	400 CUMBRIAN CT	Α	R-2024169	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$7,100	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/02/2024	
New	2309 LEEDS CT	Α	R-2024168	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$6,829	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/02/2024	
New	2301 LEEDS CT	Α	R-2024161	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$6,829	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/02/2024	
New	2308 LEEDS CT	Α	R-2024167	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$6,829	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/02/2024	
New	2306 LEEDS CT	Α	R-2024166	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$6,829	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/02/2024	
New	2304 LEEDS CT	Α	R-2024165	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$6,829	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/02/2024	
New	2307 LEEDS CT	Α	R-2024164	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$6,829	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/02/2024	
New	2303 LEEDS CT	Α	R-2024162	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$6,829	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/02/2024	
New	2300 LEEDS CT	Α	R-2024160	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$6,829	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/02/2024	
New	2305 LEEDS CT	Α	R-2024163	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$6,829	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/02/2024	
New	402 CUMBRIAN CT	Α	R-2024171	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$7,100	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/03/2024	
New	403 CUMBRIAN CT	Α	R-2024172	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$7,100	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/03/2024	
New	404 CUMBRIAN CT	Α	R-2024173	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$7,100	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/03/2024	
New	406 CUMBRIAN CT	Α	R-2024175	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$7,100	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/03/2024	
New	401 CUMBRIAN CT	Α	R-2024170	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$7,100	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/03/2024	
New	405 CUMBRIAN CT	Α	R-2024174	G. Fedale Roofing And Siding	\$7,100	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/03/2024	
New	1005 JENNIFER LN	Α	R-2024190	DK Stoltzfus Exteriors/Interiors	\$13,800	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/10/2024	
New	1066 POWDERHORN DR	Α	R-2024211	Willine Builders	\$25,615	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/21/2024	
New	1154 CARDINAL DR	Α	R-2024213	Fisher Brothers Exteriors LLC	\$86,100	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/21/2024	
New	601 SPRING LINE DR	Α	R-2024214	Mount Vernon Construction	\$10,780	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/21/2024	
New	1009 WINDY KNOLL RD	Α	R-2024216	John Del Conte	\$4,700	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/23/2024	
New	6 RIDGE RD	Α	R-2024217	Montco Roofing	\$7,800	\$144.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144.50	05/23/2024	

05/31/2024 9:06 AM Page 5 of 6

					Date Range:		05/01/2024		То	05/31/2024	
Туре	Address	St	Permit	Contractor	Valuation	Permit Amt	Plan	Impact	Fee Paid	Date	RCode
	Subtotal This Improvement Of 22 Permits					\$3,179.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,890.00		
	Total This Permit Type Of 24 Permits				\$284,781	\$3,558.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,269.00		
[Zoning]								
Fence	1533 WICKERTON DR	Α	Z-2024203	Gillespie Landscaping	\$6,400	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	05/16/2024	
Fence	209 N DEERWOOD DR	Α	Z-2024208	The Fence Authority	\$14,836	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/20/2024	
Fence	1418 CARROLL BROWN WA	Α	Z-2024215	WHW Construction	\$9,381	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	05/22/2024	
Fence	707 JACQUELINE DR	Α	Z-2024219	Fenceworks	\$10,749	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/23/2024	
Fence	1113 S CONCORD RD	Α	Z-2024218	Oluwadamilola Ekundayo	\$5,500	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	05/23/2024	
Fence	917 SHILOH RD	Α	Z-2024225	FenceCo	\$1,485	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/29/2024	
	Subtotal	This	Improvement O	of 6 Permits	\$48,351	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$150.00		
New	1017 FARM LN	Α	Z-2024209	Waldron, Stephen	\$7,439	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	05/20/2024	
New	1622 WEST LYNN DR	Α	Z-2024222	One Stop Party Shop	\$0	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		05/29/2024	
	Subtotal This Improvement Of 2 Permits					\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00		
	Total This Permit Type Of 8 Permits					\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00		

05/31/2024 9:06 AM Page 6 of 6